
Campus Resource Team / Sexual Assault Response Team (SART): 

Timothy St. James, Dean of Student Services (860) 253-3011  
tstjames@asnuntuck.edu  
 
Title IX Coordinator –Yhara Zelinka (860) 253-3092  
yzelinka@asnuntuck.edu 
 
Michelle Coach, Dean of Academic Affairs (860) 253-3102  
mcoach@asnuntuck.edu  
 
Jill Rushbrook, Director of Academic Advising (860) 253-3068  
jrushbrook@asnuntuck.edu  
 
Cat Carter, Academic and Career Advisor (860) 253-3072  
ccarter@asnuntuck.edu  
 
Laurie Chancey, Sociology Instructor, (860) 253-3152 
lchancey@asnuntuck.edu  
 
Cheryl Cyr, Interim Associate Director Human Resources (860) 253-3045 
ccyr@asnuntuck.edu   
 
Angelina Hinojosa, Information Literacy Librarian (860) 253-3169 
ahinojosa@asnuntuck.edu  
 
Jenna-Marie Jonah, Academic Affairs (860) 253-3049  
jjonah@asnuntuck.edu  
 
Tim McIntosh, Security Officer (860) 253-3012  
Tmcintosh@asnuntuck.edu  
 
Joseph Muller, Building Superintendent II, 860-253-3055 
jmuller@asnuntuck.edu  
 
Jen Oliver, Assistant Director- YWCA/Sexual Assault Crisis Service, (860) 225-4681 ext. 217 
joliver@ywcanewbritain.org  
 
Enfield Police Department Sargent Leonard qleonard@enfield.org Sargent Leger 
rleger@enfield.org  
 
Student body –Veronica E. Daniels veronicae.daniels@gmail.com  
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